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Alpkogellauf Trattenbach / 27.08.2022 / Endergebnis

Melchart Martin
Hauser Markus
Grillmaier Gernot
Feyel Markus

Oberguggenberger Christian

Wildzeiss Peter
Hoffmann Jakob
Reiterer Daniel
Gorza Istvan
Herbst Lukas
Artner Alex
Scherz Stefan
Weninger Peter
Panis Alexander
Bichl Alexander
Piribauer Christian
Kahlbacher Karl
Stangl Dieter
Schwarz Martin
Ruhland Richard
Buchebner Roman
Stockinger Hans
Herbst Gerald
Midller Markus
RoBler Florian
Piribauer Thomas
Guenther Gerhard
Hodl Josef
Raunig Finn
Fuchs Klaus
Waldherr Florian
Ackerler Anton
Kluwik Franz
Karner Jlrgen
Just Karl

Renner Markus

Rennhofer Johannes

Schweitzer Michael
Filatsch Dietmar
Gruber Michael
Janosievics Georg
Waldherr Christian

Tomann-Stets Michael

Sebesta Stefan
Kohl Klaus
Zak Lukas
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LAC Unlimited
LAC Unlimited

Kfz Meisterbetrieb Gernot Grillmaier

Athletik Club Murtal
ASKO Féllig Hoppers

Wechselland Runners

Taplanszentkereszt
ATSV Nurmi Ternitz

W. Hamburger
LC Werbeprofi

Team Trail Merino
Wechselland Runners
Suicide Sgaud Running Team

AlIB-Allianz

>Team JM
ATSV Nurmi Ternitz

Skiclub Alland

LAC Unlimited

Feuerwehr Grimmenstein Markt
LMB

LT Howodo

Lauftreff Howodo

Lauftreff Howodo

Reichenau
Feuerwehr Grimmenstein Markt

00:32:07.19
00:32:40.89
00:33:33.29
00:33:44.36
00:33:53.22
00:34:05.13
00:34:19.35
00:35:01.56
00:35:07.42
00:35:19.26
00:35:35.24
00:36:04.97
00:36:12.48
00:36:20.00
00:36:30.97
00:36:59.22
00:37:45.82
00:37:49.23
00:38:48.11
00:39:32.14
00:39:45.85
00:39:47.41
00:39:49.38
00:40:03.44
00:40:14.72
00:40:26.16
00:40:56.00
00:41:22.53
00:41:39.97
00:42:01.93
00:42:27.87
00:42:36.52
00:42:45.62
00:43:03.46
00:43:17.33
00:43:26.72
00:43:28.41
00:43:31.68
00:44:06.14
00:44:08.64
00:45:13.43
00:45:19.70
00:46:07.70
00:46:12.42
00:46:40.10
00:46:40.77
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Hahn Joachim
Ehrenhofer Stefan
Unger Manfred
Ecker Bernhard
Schmitz Christoph
Hoffelner Harald
Seyffertitz Thomas
Piribauer Franz
Graf Thomas
Waldner Wolfgang
Rott Harald

Mace Peter

Tisch Markus
Tisch Margarita
Eher Reinhard

Graf Nicole
Raunig Judith
Arthold Christina
Langegger Verena
Flonner Eva
Nemeth Beate
Brandstatter Stefanie
Pichler Astrid
Hausler Jutta

Lurf Marion
Obermaier Rita
Hirsch Gerlinde
Plhrer Johanna
Filz Heidemarie
Eberhaut Sabrina
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SV WeXler
Katcity Runners

Athletik Club Murtal

Freunde des Laufsports Austria

SV Semperit

SU Trattenbach
SU Trattenbach

Damen
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Team TRAIL Merino
ms moves

Wechselland Runners
Wechselland Runners

MFSE

Z6bern Zebras
>Team JM

Team Celtic Warrior

00:46:51.50
00:47:02.17
00:47:02.73
00:47:14.48
00:47:25.00
00:48:16.52
00:49:01.91
00:51:01.39
00:51:28.05
00:53:26.38
00:53:53.88
00:54:25.75
00:55:39.48
00:55:39.63
01:06:00.97

00:39:33.47
00:42:01.59
00:42:38.12
00:43:01.86
00:43:12.30
00:43:12.57
00:44:28.90
00:46:20.79
00:47:12.04
00:48:00.84
00:48:20.49
00:48:34.23
00:48:41.39
00:51:32.39
01:05:49.62



